No. C 149707

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL DRIVING
BUSINESSES, INC.

MICHAEL RYALS

250 S HARLAN

EAGLE ID 83616

MICHAEL RYALS
250 S HARLAN
EAGLE ID 83616

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR RANDY WILLIE 5054 W. HWY 38
DIRECTOR HAL HATCH 2055 NORTH TEN MILE RD
DIRECTOR CHAD ARNELL 2647 N CARIBOU WY
DIRECTOR MIKE GIVENS 115 SPUR DR.
TREASURER MARYANN RYALS 250 S. HARLAN PL
DIRECTOR DON INGRAM 18262 FRIENDS RD.
SECRETARY LISA HOWELL 4173 W. BIG CREEK DR.

City State Country
MALAD ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
SANDPOINT ID USA
EAGLE ID USA
CALDWELL ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA

Postal Code
83252
83646
83642
83864
83616
83607
83642

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 149707

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Maryann Ryals
Name (type or print): Maryann Ryals

Date: 05/03/2011
Title: Treasurer

Processed 05/03/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




