No. C 149707		Due no later than Jun 30, 2011		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL DRIVING BUSINESSES, INC. MICHAEL RYALS 250 S HARLAN EAGLE ID 83616			MICHAEL RYALS 250 S HARLAN EAGLE ID 83616 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				EAGLE ID 8				
2000 000 10		ess Addresses of Presid	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu					
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	RANDY WILL	IE .	5054 W. HWY 38	MALAD	ID	USA	83252	
DIRECTOR	HAL HATCH		2055 NORTH TEN MILE RD	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
DIRECTOR	ECTOR CHAD ARNELL		2647 N CARIBOU WY	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR MIKE GIVENS		5	115 SPUR DR.	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
TREASURER MARYANN RYALS		YALS	250 S. HARLAN PL	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	IRECTOR DON INGRAM		18262 FRIENDS RD.	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
SECRETARY	LISA HOWE	T	4173 W. BIG CREEK DR.	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Maryann Ryals			Date: 05/03/2011			
C 149707		Name (type or print): Maryann Ryals			Title: Treasurer			
Processed 05/03/2011 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								